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2023 Summer Session

Session: June 12 through August 4" | Registration: May 22"

© center Hours | ¥ Location / Contact coLut

®® COLUMBUS

—— ANDREW J. GINTHER, MAYOR

SUN Closed B
MON 7:30am-5:30pm 1100 Rhoads Ave. RECREATION AND PARKS
TUE 7:30am-5:30pm Columbus Oh, 43206 DEPARTMENT

WED 7:30am-5:30pm (614) 645-3228

THU 7:30am-5:30pm Center Manager Will Fant

FRI 7:30am-5:30pm wgfant@columbus.gov ColumbusRecParks.com

SAT Closed




2023 DRIVING PARK SUMMER CAMP

MONDAY-FRIDAY
7:30am-8:30am- Camper Arrival

8:30am-9:00am- Breakfast
9:00am-10:30am- Morning Walk/Skate
10:30am-12:30am- Swimming (Fridays)
12:30pm-1:30pm- Lunch
1:30pm-2:30pm- Class Time Learning
2:30pm-3:30pm- Group Games
3:30pm-4:00pm- Snack

4:00pm-5:30pm-Outdoor Activities & Camper
Departure

PLEASE NOTE

Times, dates, and events are subject to
change.

Camp is June 12th-Aug 4th

*The center will be closed
Monday June 19" & Tuesday July 4"*
*CENTER CLOSED
SATURDAYS and SUNDAYS*

Some field trips for camp may have

Additional costs to participate.

FIELD TRIPS

CLIMBING WALL (here): Thursday June 15% 9:30am-11am
OHIO HISTORY CONNECTION: Thursday June 15" 1pm-3pm
RICKENBACKER BLUE ANGELS AVIATION: Friday June 16" 9am-3pm
DENTAL SEALANT PRESENTATION (here): Friday June 16" 3pm
DENTAL SEALANT PLACEMENTS (here): Tuesday June 20t 8am
COLUMBUS SYMPHONY (here): Wednesday June 21t 11am-11:45am
GET AIR: Thursday June 22" 1pm-3pm
PEE WEE TRACK MEET AGES 6-8: Wednesday June 28" 9am-3pm
FRANKLIN PARK: Thursday June 29t 1pm-3pm
RULE 3: Thursday July 6™ 1pm-3pm
USA SKATES: Tuesday July 114 1pm-3pm
CRPD TRACK MEET AGES 9-12: Wednesday July 12t" 9am-3pm
Z0O0: Thursday July 13" 9am-3pm
COSI: Friday July 14" 9am-3pm
STREET HOCKEY (here) & ICE SKATING: Tuesday July 18" 10am-11:30am & 1pm-3pm
ZOOMBEZI BAY: Thursday July 20™ 9am-3pm
MAGIC MOUNTAIN: Tuesday July 25™" 1pm-3pm
CLIPPERS GAME: Wednesday July 26" 12pm-3pm
OUTDOOR RECREATION (here): Thursday July 27t 10am-11:45am
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OSU FAIR: Tuesday August 1% 9am-3pm

1100 Rhoads Ave. Columbus OH, 43206

(614) 645-3228

wgfant@columbus.gov

Please call or email with any questions or concerns.
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